From: David Tho
,)
FILE
ED : 43

•

To:

Ň

From: David Thor

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	me of the limited liability company:		
2. (a)	14447 Country Walk Dr Miami, FL 33186	(b)	1193 BEECHWOOD BLVD Pittsburgh, PA 15206
- (-)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(0)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY RE POST OFFICE BOX)
	(ب ۲ /		
	12/20/2013	L	.13000175503
3. 5. (a)	Date of filing/registration in Florida WAKEFIELD, CHRIS	- <u> </u>	Document number
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of a "14447 Country Walk Dr	the Florida I	Dept. of State:
ډ, ر ا	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET 2	(DDRESS)	TALLANSS
- i	·'Miami, , FL	33186	JUH
(b) .	C T Corporation System		
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office addi	
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation, FL	33324	
the cha agent w was/we	mited liability company is not organized under the law nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia- tre authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the	the regist ability con if the limit limited lia	ered office and the business office of the registered npany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ed liability company or as otherwise provided in ability company.
Jal in clida			Svoboda, Manager
Signat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of signee
provisio the obli to mere	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I I in writing of this change.	ee to act i performa d for in Cl hereby coi	n this capacity. I further agree to comply with the nee of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept papter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed firm that the limited liability company has been

By: C T Corporation System

Michele Holden, Assistant Secretary

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Alter Arte